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Results - Session Thirteen
 
Event 701  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Finals

Lancing Col 121 2:36.11Earthrowl, Oscar
33.89 40.99 45.87 35.36

White Oak 122 2:40.25Mok, Jake
34.98 41.91 47.82 35.54

White Oak 123 2:40.61Braid, Charlie
34.09 41.35 50.56 34.61

Beau Sejour 124 2:41.18Maiden, Zachary
35.71 40.43 50.14 34.90

Maidenhead 125 2:41.89Callinan, Zachary
32.62 41.33 51.30 36.64

Maidstone SC 126 2:44.27Wilkins, Harrison
35.58 41.60 50.29 36.80

Staines 117 2:45.11Lawrence, Daniel
35.71 43.69 48.23 37.48

Farnham 128 2:48.24Brown, Xander
36.57 43.86 48.06 39.75

 
Event 701  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Finals

Portsmouth N 131 2:22.94Yakhno, Makar
30.90 36.21 43.31 32.52

Reed's Sch 132 2:29.27Robinson, Harry
33.20 38.88 43.23 33.96

Black Lion 133 2:30.42Kershaw, Harvey
33.32 37.67 44.81 34.62

Fareham N'Ds 134 2:32.59Attwood, William
32.55 40.89 45.40 33.75

Wycombe Dist 135 2:32.62MacDougall, Ben
32.75 39.70 46.64 33.53

Maidstone SC 136 2:34.70Dada, Lanre Thien
33.12 39.75 46.69 35.14

Guildford Ct 137 2:34.75Browne, Frederick
33.41 42.16 44.28 34.90

Basingstoke 138 2:35.06Bhowmick, Rijul
33.62 40.45 44.44 36.55

 
Event 701  Boys 14 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Finals

Guildford Ct 141 2:15.99Richardson, Finlay
29.98 35.88 38.51 31.62

Wycombe Dist 142 2:21.11Smith, Monty
28.50 35.30 44.83 32.48

Portsmouth N 143 2:22.37Lovell, Lucas
34.04 35.47 39.83 33.03

Wycombe Dist 144 2:24.95Maaref, Adam
30.93 40.09 39.57 34.36

Guildford Ct 145 2:25.23Duetoft, Frederik
31.00 41.00 38.78 34.45

Thanet Swim 146 2:25.43Farthing, Oscar
31.95 38.51 40.28 34.69

Guildford Ct 147 2:25.78Melville, Thomas
30.31 35.42 44.82 35.23

Brighton 148 2:28.53Masserini, Leonardo
31.12 39.78 42.54 35.09

 
Event 701  Boys 15 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Finals

Rtw Monson 151 2:11.54Bissett, Aran
28.35 33.43 39.94 29.82

Reed's Sch 152 2:14.39Morgan, Max
29.04 37.79 35.64 31.92

TigersJersey 153 2:14.45Thompson, Isaac
29.16 32.91 40.21 32.17

Maidenhead 154 2:20.04Ireland, Johnny
29.41 33.34 44.17 33.12

Eastbourne 155 2:21.07Clark, Matthew
28.08 35.11 44.88 33.00

Black Lion 156 2:21.56Colyer, Oscar
30.63 37.62 42.50 30.81

Elmbridge 157 2:22.40Bello, Aquiles
28.92 35.66 46.28 31.54

Wycombe Dist 158 2:29.15Haigh, Marcus
30.58 40.19 42.50 35.88

 
Event 751  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Finals

Rushmoor Ryl 121 32.47Corbett, Heidi
Sevenoaks 122 32.94Elvidge, Julia
Woking 123 33.27Johnson, Francesca
Wycombe Dist 124 33.51West, Sienna
Atlantis 12*5 34.41Langer, Amy
Guildford Ct 11*5 34.41Hagberg, Olivia
Amersham 127 34.48Moody, Evie
TigersJersey 128 34.75Grant, Ellie

 
Event 751  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

Rushmoor Ryl 121 33.23Corbett, Heidi
Sevenoaks 122 33.24Elvidge, Julia
Wycombe Dist 123 33.33West, Sienna
Woking 124 33.39Johnson, Francesca
Atlantis 125 34.14Langer, Amy
Guildford Ct 116 34.47Hagberg, Olivia
Amersham 127 34.53Moody, Evie
TigersJersey 128 34.62Grant, Ellie
Co South'ton 129 35.04O'Brien, Rose
Reading 1210 35.42Choi, Miley
Portsmouth N 1211 35.55Stradwick, Ava
Didcot & Bar 1212 35.61Guinney, Philippa
Guildford Ct 12*13 35.67Mccready, Poppy
Bracknell 12*13 35.67Boyce, Matilda
Wycombe Dist 1115 35.71McGinley, Mollie
Dover Life 1216 35.82Nicholas, Verity
Rtw Monson 1217 35.92Henson, Georgie
Winchester 1218 36.05Atkinson, Olivia
Rushmoor Ryl 1119 36.16Gubb, Beatrice
Rtw Monson 1220 36.22Dziki, Nel
Black Lion 1221 36.28Bourner, Lola
Cranleigh 1222 36.29Murenu, Annabella
Amersham 1223 36.30Findley, Grace
Mid Sussex 1224 36.41Buckley, Natalie
Maidstone SC 1125 36.48Butler, Elise
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Results - Session Thirteen
Preliminaries ...   (Event 751  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Thanet Swim 1226 36.49Caloudis, Sophia
Newport Pag 1227 36.52Hannam, Matilda
Winchester 1128 36.54Carter, Charlotte
Guildford Ct 1229 36.61North, Zara
Co South'ton 1230 36.76Barchha, Aariana
Maidenhead 1231 36.86Gartshore, Hannah
Wycombe Dist 1132 37.18Kuzak, Julia
Maxwell 1233 37.76Hall, Maisie
Guildford Ct 1134 37.90Coletta, Aila
Epsom Dist 1235 38.36Sengonul, Lara
Banbury 1236 38.63Anderson, Zoe

 
Event 751  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Finals

Guildford Ct 131 30.79Sheppard, Scarlett
Guildford Ct 132 32.62Douglas, Lucy
Guildford Ct 133 32.82Collins, Emily
Atlantis 134 33.14Lafferty, Hannah
Leatherhead 135 33.24Jones, Ami
TigersJersey 136 33.51Dodds, Elsa
Guildford Ct 137 33.65Butler, Jessica
Maxwell 138 34.43Beard, Tara

 
Event 751  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

Guildford Ct 131 30.99Sheppard, Scarlett
Guildford Ct 132 32.59Douglas, Lucy
Leatherhead 133 32.91Jones, Ami
Guildford Ct 134 33.30Collins, Emily
Maxwell 135 33.54Beard, Tara
Guildford Ct 136 33.79Humphries, Ella
Atlantis 137 33.81Lafferty, Hannah
TigersJersey 138 33.98Dodds, Elsa
Guildford Ct 139 33.99Butler, Jessica
Haslemere 1310 34.14Silano, Ella
Rtw Monson 13*11 34.15Grifϐiths, Hattie
Rtw Monson 13*11 34.15Jones, Bella
Eastbourne 1313 34.45Welfare, Imogen
Co Milton K 1314 34.51Baer-Donnolly, Emma
Guildford Ct 1315 34.57Kwong, Zoe
Woking 1316 34.63Larwood, Verity
Basingstoke 1317 34.74Berry, Freya
Windsor 1318 34.78Lochner, Filippa
Amersham 1319 34.80Hayes, Scarlett
TigersJersey 1320 34.94Bagot, Lucia
ArunTridents 13*21 35.02Phromla, Aleena
White Oak 13*21 35.02Fairhurst, Paris
Wycombe Dist 1323 35.09Ramery, Savannah
Dorking 1324 35.10Whiles, Summer
Rtw Monson 13*25 35.13Norley, Olivia
Rtw Monson 13*25 35.13Pauling, Vreni
Co South'ton 1327 35.14Biggs, Tilly
Portsmouth N 1328 35.21Bassindale, Matilda
Wycombe Dist 1329 35.25Lewin, Rose
Maxwell 1330 35.27Dyche, Emily
Black Lion 1331 35.33Post, Ellie
Black Lion 1332 35.37Owen, Chloe

Co Oxford 1333 35.42Huepϐl, Cecilia
Witney 1334 35.43Green, Ella
Reading 1335 35.83Singh, Anaya
White Oak 1336 36.48Turner, Isla
Aylesbury 1337 37.29Mohammed, Isla

 
Event 751  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Finals

Tonbridge 141 31.04Smith, Amalie
Brighton 142 31.77Capron, Hannah
Wycombe Dist 143 31.78Williams, Katie
Larkϐield 144 31.84Redford, Kara
Wey Valley 145 32.19Oxley, Keira
Rtw Monson 146 32.44Pashley, Morgan
Wycombe Dist 147 32.46Heyden, Charlotte
Chesham 148 32.79Forster, Danica

 
Event 751  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

Tonbridge 141 31.38Smith, Amalie
Wycombe Dist 142 31.79Williams, Katie
Larkϐield 143 31.80Redford, Kara
Brighton 144 32.09Capron, Hannah
Rtw Monson 145 32.33Pashley, Morgan
Wycombe Dist 146 32.49Heyden, Charlotte
Wey Valley 147 32.56Oxley, Keira
Chesham 148 32.75Forster, Danica
TigersJersey 149 32.79Powell, Libby
Rtw Monson 1410 32.97Evans, Maddie
Thame 1411 33.00Galloway, Ruthie
Farnham 1412 33.03Faherty, Eva
Guildford Ct 1413 33.05Gill, Serena
Chesham 1414 33.10Lister, Lauren
Leatherhead 1415 33.31Stone, Lara
Maidstone SC 14*16 33.50Naylor, Chloe-Ann
Winchester 14*16 33.50Ainsworth-Fletcher, Emily
Lancing Col 1418 33.56Stavar Albarral, Bianca
Co South'ton 1419 33.61Diaz, Zoe
Haslemere 14*20 33.62Martin, Delilah
Bicester 14*20 33.62Wakeϐield, Beth
Ashford Sch 1422 33.63Pollard, Tilly
Rtw Monson 14*23 33.66Hind, Maddie
RomseyTotton 14*23 33.66Long, Freya
Elmbridge 1425 33.73Lamb, Katie
Faversham 1426 33.77Perkins, Jessica
Guildford Ct 1427 34.08Fox, Ella
Windsor 1428 34.09Stevenson, Isabel
Woking 1429 34.14Hornzee, Violette
Andover 1430 34.19Marvin, Summer
Thanet Swim 1431 34.28Hards-Atkins, Sky
MwayMaritime 1432 34.33Notley, Maddison
Hastings 1433 34.44O'Brien, Bella
Bourne End 1434 34.55Valentine, Caitlin
Seaclose 1435 34.76Gobby, Mylea
Bracknell 1436 34.88James, Sophia
AbingdonVale 1437 34.95Beasley, Eve
Wycombe Dist 14--- NSQuaintance-Blackford, Chloe
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Results - Session Thirteen
 
Event 752  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Finals

Windsor 121 28.41Alija, Richard
TigersJersey 122 28.65Militis, Jack
Tilehurst 123 29.00Paul, Myles
RomseyTotton 124 29.45Barker, Henry
Maidenhead 125 29.93Callinan, Zachary
Bicester 126 30.07Matsiko, Jay
Woking 12*7 30.34Hutchinson, Joshua
Black Lion 12*7 30.34Ratchford, Oliver

 
Event 752  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

Windsor 121 28.29Alija, Richard
Tilehurst 122 28.76Paul, Myles
TigersJersey 123 29.09Militis, Jack
RomseyTotton 124 29.39Barker, Henry
Woking 125 29.75Hutchinson, Joshua
Bicester 126 30.02Matsiko, Jay
Black Lion 127 30.18Ratchford, Oliver
Maidenhead 128 30.23Callinan, Zachary
Crawley 129 30.33Kloes, Daniel
Beau Sejour 1210 30.38Maiden, Zachary
Wycombe Dist 1211 30.49Bawden, Xander
Wantage 1212 30.59Rees, Gwyn
Wey Valley 1213 30.75Campbell, Jude
Co Oxford 1214 30.76Suliga, Jacob
Lancing Col 1215 30.82Earthrowl, Oscar
Farnham 1216 30.89Noel, Thomas
Maidenhead 1217 30.99Grifϐiths, Joe
Maidenhead 1218 31.04Chen, Daniel
Hastings 1219 31.08Williams, Gabriel
Beau Sejour 1220 31.11Robinson, Cooper
White Oak 1221 31.12Mok, Jake
Guildford Ct 12*22 31.19Schmitt, Jojo
Guildford Ct 11*22 31.19Mcdonald, Rory
Winchester 1224 31.20Kei, Keison
Basingstoke 1225 31.24Stevens, Daniel
East Grins'd 12*26 31.30Jersz, Oliver
Sevenoaks 11*26 31.30Rawkins, Dane
Black Lion 1228 31.35Larter, William
Windsor 1229 31.57Mather, Finn
Hastings 1230 31.58Fisher, James
Black Lion 1231 32.23Beardsmore, George
Guildford Ct 1132 32.32Balmer, William
Guildford Ct 12--- NSSturdy, Leon

 
Event 752  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Finals

ArunTridents 131 27.45Williams, Henry
Eastbourne 132 27.73Przyczyna, Patryk
Leatherhead 133 27.81Hodgson, Toby
Woking 134 28.06Turner, Ryan
Hastings 135 28.13Waite, Lucius
Atlantis 136 28.16Andrews, Samuel
Portsmouth N 137 28.19Yakhno, Makar
Thanet Swim 138 28.92Smith, Finlay

 
Event 752  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

ArunTridents 131 27.36Williams, Henry
Eastbourne 132 27.76Przyczyna, Patryk
Portsmouth N 133 28.22Yakhno, Makar
Leatherhead 134 28.41Hodgson, Toby
Hastings 135 28.47Waite, Lucius
Atlantis 136 28.48Andrews, Samuel
Woking 137 28.54Turner, Ryan
Thanet Swim 138 28.63Smith, Finlay
Basingstoke 139 28.66Bhowmick, Rijul
Fareham N'Ds 1310 28.68Attwood, William
Black Lion 1311 28.79Beckwith, Oliver
East Grins'd 1312 28.80Rossouw, Ruan
4 Shires 1313 28.85Hayman, Max
Co Oxford 1314 28.87To, Joseph Tsz Wai
Reed's Sch 13*15 28.89Robinson, Harry
Wycombe Dist 13*15 28.89MacDougall, Ben
Maxwell 13*15 28.89Costelloe, Nat
Sevenoaks 1318 29.07Wallis, Bryce
Sevenoaks 1319 29.16Ellershaw, Thomas
Guildford Ct 1320 29.27Hung, Rex
Crawley 1321 29.29Artemenkov, Peter
Godalming 1322 29.32Stamoulis, Alexandros
Amersham 1323 29.39Mowbray, Remy
Thanet Swim 1324 29.46Cocks, Charlie
Chesham 1325 29.54Kimberley, Josh
Rtw Monson 1326 29.58Apostolou, Michael
Hastings 1327 29.68Wheeler, Joshua
Maidenhead 1328 29.79Greenough, Josh
Co Oxford 1329 29.81Gannon, Michael
Basingstoke 1330 29.83Berry, Oliver
Chesham 1331 30.10Murray, Lochlann
Guildford Ct 1332 30.42Browne, Frederick
Amersham 1333 30.78Danielli, Felix

 
Event 752  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Finals

Wycombe Dist 141 24.50Smith, Monty
Black Lion 142 25.86Goodwin, George
Thanet Swim 143 26.43Grigoras, Filip
Leatherhead 144 26.45Kashirin, Georgii
Beacon 145 26.62Souter, George
Reed's Sch 146 26.80Simpson, Sam
Elmbridge 14*7 26.87Hall, Samuel
Herne Bay 14*7 26.87Atkins, Thomas

 
Event 752  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

Wycombe Dist 141 24.79Smith, Monty
Black Lion 142 26.22Goodwin, George
Leatherhead 143 26.59Kashirin, Georgii
Beacon 144 26.61Souter, George
Thanet Swim 145 26.66Grigoras, Filip
Herne Bay 146 26.73Atkins, Thomas
Reed's Sch 147 26.79Simpson, Sam
Elmbridge 148 26.97Hall, Samuel
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Results - Session Thirteen
Preliminaries ...   (Event 752  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Sevenoaks 149 27.14Bowen, William
Newport Pag 1410 27.15Tan, Yan Han
Maidenhead 1411 27.16Gilbertson, Henry
Chesham 1412 27.25Clark, Casper
Leatherhead 1413 27.29Linehan, Oliver
RomseyTotton 1414 27.35Greenaway, Edward
Wycombe Dist 1415 27.40Ekneligoda, Mihith
Kidlington 1416 27.49Paulini-Torrance, Jasper
Guildford Ct 1417 27.50Binks, Finley
Basingstoke 1418 27.54Donnelly, Piaras
Hastings 1419 27.55Yeats, Stanley
AbingdonVale 1420 27.58Wornham, Gabriel
Chichester 1421 27.59Stevenson, Charlie
Beacon 1422 27.61Harrison, Seb
Eastbourne 1423 27.67Mckie, Mark
Basingstoke 1424 27.72Pedra, Oliver
Dover Life 14*25 27.73Williams, Edward
Guildford Ct 14*25 27.73Melville, Thomas
TigersJersey 1427 27.75Militis, Harry
TigersJersey 1428 27.81Watson, Jacob
Bicester 1429 27.85Scrivener, Josh
Co South'ton 1430 27.88Marsh, George
Tilehurst 1431 27.95Kafϐka, Kian
Maidenhead 1432 27.98Bryant, Lucas
Co South'ton 1433 28.04Adamson, Fraser
Portsmouth N 1434 28.07Tucker, Byron Saul
ArunTridents 1435 28.08Netherwood, Ashton
Hart 14--- DQDigregorio, Raul

4.4 Start before starting signal
 
Event 752  Boys 15 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Finals

Rtw Monson 151 24.58Bissett, Aran
Black Lion 152 25.44Colyer, Oscar
Reed's Sch 153 25.48Robinson, Jack
Guildford Ct 154 26.04Davies, Morgan
Elmbridge 155 26.07Holloway, Nicholas
Reed's Sch 156 26.14Morgan, Max
Eastbourne 157 26.15Naylor, Storm
Mid Sussex 158 26.55Charman, Oliver

 
Event 752  Boys 15 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

Rtw Monson 151 25.24Bissett, Aran
Reed's Sch 152 25.29Robinson, Jack
Black Lion 153 25.50Colyer, Oscar
Reed's Sch 154 25.61Morgan, Max
Guildford Ct 155 25.88Davies, Morgan
Eastbourne 156 25.90Naylor, Storm
Elmbridge 157 25.98Holloway, Nicholas
Mid Sussex 158 26.19Charman, Oliver
Brighton 159 26.29Hind, Christopher
Elmbridge 1510 26.44Bello, Aquiles
Woking 1511 26.48Platt, Ben
Alton & Dist 1512 26.49Francis, Charlie
East Grins'd 1513 26.51Turton, Dylan
Hastings 1514 26.63Williams, Harley

Alton & Dist 1515 26.64Grundy, Arthur
Guildford Ct 1516 26.66Welch, Harry
Maidenhead 1517 26.70Ireland, Johnny
Leatherhead 1518 26.76Palmer, Raϐi
Guildford Ct 1519 26.77Buxton, Sam
Eastbourne 1520 26.81Clark, Matthew
Guildford Ct 1521 26.88Russo, Flavio
Eastbourne 1522 26.89Cahill, Nate
Wycombe Dist 1523 26.91Parry, Rufus
Thanet Swim 1524 27.09Sutton, Ashton
East Grins'd 1525 27.17Latchford, Anthony
Slough Dolph 1526 27.31Krawxzak, Adrian
Woking 1527 27.37Grealou, Ryan
Thanet Swim 15*28 27.43Eraibey, Yahia
Godalming 15*28 27.43Edwards, Archie
Wycombe Dist 1530 27.45Wills, Ethan
4 Shires 1531 27.52Spence, Oscar
Larkϐield 1532 27.61Harding, Daniel
Alton & Dist 1533 27.62Port, James
Wantage 1534 27.64Cooper, Benjamin
Hart 1535 27.72Lui, Chung Chiu
Hastings 1536 27.75Pope, Harvey
Wycombe Dist 1537 27.83Schwiderski, Jackson
WildernWaves 15--- NSMorris, Yves

 
Event 753  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Finals

Maidstone SC 121 2:46.45Quiller, Olivia
36.42 42.47 43.80 43.76

TigersJersey 122 2:55.77Grant, Ellie
39.95 44.69 45.87 45.26

Wycombe Dist 123 3:01.54Cooper, Clara
40.50 46.08 47.36 47.60

Maxwell 124 3:01.87Whaymand, Lily
40.13 46.07 47.75 47.92

Guildford Ct 125 3:03.58Glynn-Jones, Manon
40.99 47.21 48.44 46.94

Maxwell 126 3:03.78Richmond, Charlotte
41.58 47.05 47.69 47.46

Guildford Ct 127 3:03.95Simpson-Jones, Savannah
41.97 47.37 48.90 45.71

Woking 128 3:07.32Macleod, Ellie
42.22 47.90 48.83 48.37

 
Event 753  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

Maidstone SC 121 2:47.82Quiller, Olivia
37.29 42.54 44.33 43.66

TigersJersey 122 2:55.38Grant, Ellie
39.53 44.80 46.41 44.64

Wycombe Dist 123 2:59.93Cooper, Clara
40.53 45.75 46.20 47.45

Maxwell 124 3:01.14Whaymand, Lily
39.63 45.87 47.97 47.67

Guildford Ct 125 3:01.63Simpson-Jones, Savannah
41.12 46.89 48.63 44.99

Maxwell 126 3:01.64Richmond, Charlotte
41.60 47.52 46.03 46.49

Guildford Ct 127 3:01.72Glynn-Jones, Manon
38.77 46.27 49.02 47.66
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Results - Session Thirteen
Preliminaries ...   (Event 753  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Woking 128 3:05.70Macleod, Ellie

42.30 47.60 47.93 47.87
Atlantis 129 3:06.44Olney, Ciara

42.61 47.68 48.68 47.47
Black Lion 1210 3:06.90Bourner, Lola

42.17 46.99 49.67 48.07
Amersham 1211 3:08.07Jacklin-Lane, Elsie

42.17 48.37 49.14 48.39
Newport Pag 1212 3:08.20Hannam, Matilda

41.20 48.34 50.26 48.40
Co South'ton 1213 3:09.53O'Brien, Rose

42.43 48.76 49.58 48.76
Sevenoaks 1214 3:11.10Evans, Jessica

42.10 49.19 50.18 49.63
Edenbridge 1215 3:11.71Calvert, Holly

42.78 49.70 50.73 48.50
Maidstone SC 1216 3:11.77Savage, Isabelle

41.89 48.95 51.89 49.04
Brighton 1117 3:14.41Holford, Dixie-Sue

44.37 48.78 50.93 50.33
Maidstone SC 1218 3:15.62May, Isabelle

44.16 50.44 50.97 50.05
Guildford Ct 1119 3:19.46Coletta, Aila

44.05 51.99 52.03 51.39
Sevenoaks 1220 3:20.71Tovey, Bronwyn

43.89 50.84 52.33 53.65
Guildford Ct 1221 3:20.94Bayley, Edie

44.39 52.19 53.30 51.06
Guildford Ct 1222 3:21.10Calf, Molly

45.51 51.53 52.17 51.89
 
Event 753  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Finals

Haslemere 131 2:49.81Silano, Ella
38.57 43.53 43.98 43.73

Woking 132 2:52.70Wheeler, Lucy
38.38 44.40 44.97 44.95

Guildford Ct 133 2:53.68Calf, Ellen
39.44 44.45 45.08 44.71

Rtw Monson 134 2:54.81Grifϐiths, Hattie
38.82 43.87 46.01 46.11

Rtw Monson 135 2:55.07Williams, Lowri
39.57 44.97 45.91 44.62

Sevenoaks 136 2:58.95Ashton, Amelia
41.41 45.97 47.05 44.52

Black Lion 137 2:59.43Bowra, Lola
41.13 46.65 46.04 45.61

Wycombe Dist 138 3:03.61Washer, Saffy
41.33 46.85 47.84 47.59

 
Event 753  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

Woking 131 2:52.31Wheeler, Lucy
38.44 44.06 45.46 44.35

Guildford Ct 132 2:53.64Calf, Ellen
39.69 44.53 44.95 44.47

Rtw Monson 133 2:54.76Williams, Lowri
39.24 45.19 45.27 45.06

Rtw Monson 134 2:55.12Grifϐiths, Hattie
38.34 44.62 46.09 46.07

Wycombe Dist 135 2:55.71Washer, Saffy
40.49 44.59 45.49 45.14

Haslemere 136 2:56.56Silano, Ella
39.95 45.44 45.96 45.21

Sevenoaks 137 2:58.38Ashton, Amelia
39.41 45.16 47.21 46.60

Black Lion 138 2:58.91Bowra, Lola
39.21 46.57 47.88 45.25

Maidstone SC 139 2:59.33Cooley, Olivia
40.00 45.86 46.59 46.88

Rtw Monson 1310 3:00.09Tollit, Zoe
40.95 46.14 46.39 46.61

Cranleigh 1311 3:01.52Collins, Alice
40.51 45.88 47.84 47.29

Co Milton K 1312 3:02.36Llewellyn, Florence
41.22 46.13 47.19 47.82

White Oak 1313 3:02.75Hall, Ruby
39.82 46.88 48.39 47.66

Co Milton K 1314 3:02.76Manning, Ivy
39.64 45.62 47.94 49.56

Basingstoke 1315 3:04.31Johnston, Jemma
41.33 47.09 47.91 47.98

White Oak 1316 3:05.64Gambrill, Imogen
41.41 47.44 48.58 48.21

White Oak 1317 3:07.25Bettell, Samantha
42.53 47.42 49.63 47.67

Newport Pag 1318 3:07.49Leung, Tsz Yin
40.39 47.83 50.17 49.10

Atlantis 1319 3:08.92Orosz, Lia
40.75 47.50 50.37 50.30

Guildford Ct 1320 3:09.14Kwong, Zoe
42.44 47.50 49.34 49.86

Hastings 1321 3:11.80Lelliott, Alice
42.26 49.08 51.19 49.27

 
Event 753  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Finals

Sevenoaks 141 2:37.31Myles, Imogen
35.23 39.74 40.96 41.38

Rtw Monson 142 2:42.79Smiley, Abi
37.55 41.23 42.05 41.96

Sevenoaks 143 2:46.11Neal, Cara
38.23 42.63 43.07 42.18

Basingstoke 144 2:49.09Adams, Isla
38.80 43.29 44.60 42.40

Witney 145 2:49.80Elford, Annaliese
38.82 43.92 43.76 43.30

TigersJersey 146 2:50.95Sterry, Hannah
38.99 43.60 44.15 44.21

Guildford Ct 147 2:53.44Wimble, Cayla
38.71 44.64 45.66 44.43

Amersham 148 2:54.93Tyson, Neve
38.97 44.24 45.65 46.07
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Event 753  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

Sevenoaks 141 2:37.91Myles, Imogen
35.04 39.82 41.55 41.50

Rtw Monson 142 2:42.60Smiley, Abi
37.41 41.29 42.30 41.60

Sevenoaks 143 2:46.28Neal, Cara
38.75 43.10 42.65 41.78

Basingstoke 144 2:47.41Adams, Isla
38.60 42.45 43.68 42.68

TigersJersey 145 2:48.16Sterry, Hannah
38.80 42.40 43.70 43.26

Witney 146 2:49.32Elford, Annaliese
38.57 42.96 44.20 43.59

Amersham 147 2:54.45Tyson, Neve
39.67 43.64 45.64 45.50

Guildford Ct 148 2:55.36Wimble, Cayla
39.17 44.49 46.05 45.65

Guildford Ct 149 2:57.16Johnson, Daisy
39.44 44.44 46.61 46.67

Maxwell 1410 2:57.72Wiles, Felicity
41.41 44.88 45.28 46.15

Wycombe Dist 1411 2:58.74Cooper, Annabelle
40.55 45.78 46.38 46.03

Guildford Ct 1412 2:58.96Pye, Hannah
39.37 45.19 47.25 47.15

Lancing Col 1413 2:59.06Stavar Albarral, Bianca
40.73 46.35 46.90 45.08

Thanet Swim 1414 3:00.49Taylor, Poppy
40.48 45.73 47.09 47.19

Maxwell 1415 3:03.20Richmond, Layla
41.16 46.15 47.86 48.03

Brighton 1416 3:04.96Tincombe, Raffaelle
40.97 46.87 48.00 49.12

Newport Pag 1417 3:05.91Elrick, Heather
40.31 47.20 49.15 49.25

Black Lion 1418 3:10.70Beardsmore, Holly
41.91 47.44 50.80 50.55

Guildford Ct 1419 3:12.74Tang, Sara
42.45 48.74 51.02 50.53

Portsmouth N 14--- DQJenkins, Eva
7.6 Did not touch at turn or ϐinish with both hands, or touch not simultaneous or hands n

41.26 46.61 47.30 47.97
 
Event 754  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Finals

Maidenhead 121 2:35.65Callinan, Zachary
35.05 39.98 40.80 39.82

White Oak 122 2:35.97Braid, Charlie
35.13 39.66 42.14 39.04

Farnham 123 2:40.22Noel, Thomas
35.00 40.75 42.33 42.14

RomseyTotton 124 2:44.43Barker, Henry
34.65 41.54 44.35 43.89

Portsmouth N 115 2:49.87Rogers, Alistair
37.63 43.42 44.77 44.05

Woking 126 2:52.34Hutchinson, Joshua
37.15 45.43 47.21 42.55

Hastings 117 2:52.67Wood, Riley
36.17 44.79 46.25 45.46

Beau Sejour 128 2:52.83Robinson, Cooper
36.88 45.51 46.32 44.12

 
Event 754  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

White Oak 121 2:39.38Braid, Charlie
35.26 40.61 42.37 41.14

Maidenhead 122 2:39.67Callinan, Zachary
35.45 41.29 41.19 41.74

Farnham 123 2:41.91Noel, Thomas
34.49 41.29 43.05 43.08

Lancing Col 124 2:43.93Earthrowl, Oscar
34.33 41.05 43.23 45.32

RomseyTotton 125 2:45.91Barker, Henry
33.50 41.94 45.33 45.14

Portsmouth N 116 2:47.38Rogers, Alistair
36.76 42.37 44.91 43.34

Hastings 117 2:49.26Wood, Riley
35.76 43.42 46.43 43.65

Beau Sejour 128 2:50.85Robinson, Cooper
38.24 46.21 45.97 40.43

Epsom Dist 129 2:51.43Van Zyl, Matthew
38.14 44.01 45.63 43.65

Woking 1210 2:52.21Hutchinson, Joshua
37.73 44.44 45.42 44.62

Staines 1111 2:55.30Lawrence, Daniel
37.11 43.62 46.64 47.93

Basingstoke 1212 2:55.73Stevens, Daniel
37.19 44.27 46.88 47.39

Elmbridge 1213 3:01.42Dyer, Oscar
39.50 46.69 48.99 46.24

Maidenhead 1214 3:07.38Grifϐiths, Joe
39.83 48.20 50.00 49.35

Portsmouth N 1215 3:19.53Radford, Thomas James
42.58 51.24 52.27 53.44

Leatherhead 1116 3:22.42Hamilton, Seth
42.54 54.21 53.82 51.85

 
Event 754  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Finals

Maidenhead 131 2:34.60Sangamneheri, Theodore
34.64 39.03 40.22 40.71

Maidenhead 132 2:38.56Greenough, Josh
35.23 40.29 41.06 41.98

Windsor 133 2:38.65Williams, Thomas
33.90 40.21 42.32 42.22

Chesham 134 2:39.71Murray, Lochlann
34.63 41.09 43.10 40.89

Fareham N'Ds 135 2:44.54Salmon, Ryan
36.94 42.19 43.28 42.13

Portsmouth N 136 2:51.32Mose, Finn
37.32 44.46 45.53 44.01

Wycombe Dist 137 2:53.48Errey, Chris
36.71 44.01 47.32 45.44

Guildford Ct 138 2:56.42Browne, Frederick
37.18 45.40 48.15 45.69
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Event 754  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

Maidenhead 131 2:41.27Sangamneheri, Theodore
34.68 41.36 42.22 43.01

Maidenhead 132 2:41.49Greenough, Josh
36.12 40.55 42.28 42.54

Windsor 133 2:42.44Williams, Thomas
33.83 41.66 43.56 43.39

Fareham N'Ds 134 2:43.65Salmon, Ryan
34.68 40.98 42.72 45.27

Chesham 135 2:44.91Murray, Lochlann
35.97 40.48 44.30 44.16

Portsmouth N 136 2:49.92Mose, Finn
37.98 44.11 45.72 42.11

Guildford Ct 137 2:50.30Browne, Frederick
35.92 42.91 45.94 45.53

Wycombe Dist 138 2:53.46Errey, Chris
36.22 44.76 47.39 45.09

Guildford Ct 139 2:53.47Knight, Rex
36.60 43.91 46.38 46.58

Basingstoke 1310 2:54.01Bhowmick, Rijul
36.24 43.59 46.96 47.22

Wycombe Dist 1311 3:02.63Jagot, Harry
37.69 47.12 50.41 47.41

Portsmouth N 1312 3:03.47Stoneman, Jack
40.28 48.74 49.23 45.22

Dover Life 1313 3:08.08Platts, Ashton
40.50 49.02 52.42 46.14

Hamble Aq 1314 3:08.36Brown, George
37.74 45.76 51.10 53.76

Guildford Ct 1315 3:08.39Roul, Yash
39.29 47.71 50.48 50.91

Co Milton K 13--- DQChapman, Joshua
8.4 Did not touch at turn or ϐinish with both hands or touch not simultaneous or hands se

37.02 46.74 53.92 52.93
Hastings 13--- DQWheeler, Joshua

10.2 A swimmer did not cover the whole distance - DNF
38.75 45.67

Brighton 13--- NSMasserini, Riccardo
 
Event 754  Boys 14 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Finals

Maxwell 141 2:22.96Toms, Alϐie
31.67 36.34 37.39 37.56

Guildford Ct 142 2:23.39Richardson, Finlay
31.90 36.06 37.23 38.20

Guildford Ct 143 2:28.93Iweanya, Lucas
32.13 37.83 39.31 39.66

Brighton 144 2:30.87Masserini, Leonardo
32.16 37.77 40.00 40.94

Wycombe Dist 145 2:33.43Morawakkorala, Rumeth
32.85 39.02 41.48 40.08

Bicester 146 2:35.32Scrivener, Josh
30.86 37.57 41.44 45.45

Portsmouth N 147 2:36.81Tucker, Byron Saul
33.01 39.03 42.32 42.45

Guildford Ct 148 2:40.48Duetoft, Frederik
33.56 40.25 42.56 44.11

 
Event 754  Boys 14 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

Guildford Ct 141 2:23.54Richardson, Finlay
31.47 36.45 37.14 38.48

Maxwell 142 2:28.46Toms, Alϐie
31.08 37.19 39.38 40.81

Guildford Ct 143 2:29.22Iweanya, Lucas
31.59 38.14 38.81 40.68

Guildford Ct 144 2:32.08Duetoft, Frederik
32.13 37.73 40.08 42.14

Wycombe Dist 145 2:32.55Morawakkorala, Rumeth
33.49 39.28 40.28 39.50

Brighton 146 2:32.56Masserini, Leonardo
32.65 37.86 41.09 40.96

Bicester 147 2:35.80Scrivener, Josh
31.79 38.85 42.68 42.48

Portsmouth N 148 2:36.70Tucker, Byron Saul
31.20 36.95 41.57 46.98

Farnham 149 2:37.83Brown, Hamish
33.37 38.91 42.25 43.30

Reed's Sch 14*10 2:37.98Hill, Ernest
33.31 38.73 41.95 43.99

Basingstoke 14*10 2:37.98Kapri, Rhys
33.67 38.89 41.62 43.80

Swim-Off Required
TigersJersey 1412 2:40.68Militis, Harry

33.34 40.78 43.17 43.39
Banbury 1413 2:41.11Anderson, Owen

33.89 41.53 42.36 43.33
TigersJersey 1414 2:41.39Strzezek, Jakub

35.23 39.63 43.53 43.00
Woking 1415 2:44.39Truter, Neco

33.51 40.55 44.27 46.06
Black Lion 14--- DQLimer, Jackson

10.2 A swimmer did not cover the whole distance - DNF
34.03 39.80 47.75

 
Event 754  Boys 15 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Finals

TigersJersey 151 2:14.53Thompson, Isaac
29.51 34.21 35.65 35.16

Rtw Monson 152 2:16.31El-Mokadem, Max
29.77 34.01 35.33 37.20

Co South'ton 153 2:20.72Lowther, Matthew
31.72 36.52 36.57 35.91

Rtw Monson 154 2:22.94Armada Bennett, Aubry
30.61 35.92 38.08 38.33

Guildford Ct 155 2:25.31Fuller, Dylan
31.86 37.06 37.79 38.60

Hastings 156 2:25.52Williams, Harley
30.72 36.86 39.11 38.83

Hastings 157 2:25.92Daykin, Harry
32.05 37.96 38.26 37.65

Alton & Dist 158 2:27.99Port, James
31.41 37.32 39.32 39.94
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Event 754  Boys 15 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TigersJersey 151 2:14.05Thompson, Isaac
29.24 34.01 35.18 35.62

Rtw Monson 152 2:17.63El-Mokadem, Max
30.32 35.61 35.61 36.09

Guildford Ct 153 2:18.21Davies, Morgan
30.93 35.46 35.98 35.84

Co South'ton 154 2:21.86Lowther, Matthew
31.50 36.74 36.98 36.64

Rtw Monson 155 2:22.82Armada Bennett, Aubry
31.33 35.78 37.65 38.06

Guildford Ct 156 2:23.50Fuller, Dylan
31.01 36.40 37.28 38.81

Hastings 157 2:24.94Williams, Harley
30.31 36.68 38.55 39.40

Hastings 158 2:25.76Daykin, Harry
31.81 36.86 39.11 37.98

Alton & Dist 159 2:26.29Port, James
31.43 36.58 38.60 39.68

Guildford Ct 1510 2:27.95Russo, Flavio
31.43 37.74 39.41 39.37

Thanet Swim 1511 2:31.15Sutton, Ashton
31.77 37.85 40.61 40.92

Eastbourne 1512 2:31.57Cahill, Nate
30.70 38.10 41.16 41.61

Maidenhead 1513 2:33.53Canton, Sebastian
32.62 37.58 40.84 42.49

Guildford Ct 1514 2:38.23Tedder, Sam
33.85 39.85 41.41 43.12

Bicester 1515 2:39.47Smith, Ollie
33.21 39.69 43.17 43.40

Alton & Dist 1516 2:44.04Isted, Nate
33.51 38.25 41.53 50.75

Hastings 15--- DQPope, Harvey
10.2 A swimmer did not cover the whole distance - DNF

32.59 38.58
Thanet Swim 15--- DQKing, Charley

8.3 Movements of the legs not simultaneous or alternating movement of legs or feet
31.69 36.61 35.33 35.54

 
Event 755  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Finals

Rushmoor Ryl 121 1:01.68Corbett, Heidi
30.06 31.62

Atlantis 122 1:01.81Langer, Amy
30.14 31.67

Wycombe Dist 123 1:04.24West, Sienna
31.07 33.17

Maxwell 124 1:04.84Whaymand, Lily
31.13 33.71

Amersham 125 1:04.91Findley, Grace
31.43 33.48

Sevenoaks 126 1:05.19Evans, Jessica
31.06 34.13

Guildford Ct 117 1:05.54Hagberg, Olivia
31.01 34.53

Co South'ton 128 1:06.91O'Brien, Rose
31.70 35.21

 
Event 755  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

Atlantis 121 1:01.65Langer, Amy
29.67 31.98

Rushmoor Ryl 122 1:01.82Corbett, Heidi
30.16 31.66

Wycombe Dist 123 1:04.71West, Sienna
31.17 33.54

Guildford Ct 114 1:05.10Hagberg, Olivia
31.51 33.59

Amersham 125 1:05.34Findley, Grace
31.23 34.11

Sevenoaks 12*6 1:05.36Evans, Jessica
31.07 34.29

Maxwell 12*6 1:05.36Whaymand, Lily
31.14 34.22

Co South'ton 128 1:06.34O'Brien, Rose
31.71 34.63

Woking 129 1:06.48Macleod, Ellie
32.14 34.34

Woking 1210 1:06.54Johnson, Francesca
32.23 34.31

Co Milton K 1211 1:06.62Bench, Ava
31.81 34.81

Guildford Ct 1212 1:06.71North, Zara
31.57 35.14

Rushmoor Ryl 1213 1:07.22Wynn, Ava
32.97 34.25

MwayMaritime 1114 1:07.27Thomas, Tyla
32.09 35.18

Sevenoaks 1215 1:07.30Flavin, Bella
32.53 34.77

Staines 1216 1:07.38Nurse, Jessica
32.10 35.28

Bracknell 1217 1:08.08Boyce, Matilda
33.04 35.04

Maidenhead 1218 1:08.09Gartshore, Hannah
32.74 35.35

Thanet Swim 1219 1:08.14Caloudis, Sophia
32.66 35.48

Maidstone SC 1220 1:08.23May, Isabelle
32.88 35.35

Newport Pag 1221 1:08.31Hannam, Matilda
32.55 35.76

Reading 1222 1:08.64Choi, Miley
32.69 35.95

Wycombe Dist 1123 1:09.02Chirita, Ivy
32.70 36.32

Cranleigh 1224 1:09.14Murenu, Annabella
33.02 36.12

Mid Sussex 1225 1:09.54Buckley, Natalie
32.42 37.12

Rtw Monson 1226 1:09.71Dziki, Nel
33.20 36.51

Guildford Ct 11--- NSColetta, Aila
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Event 755  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Finals

Guildford Ct 131 1:01.86Sheppard, Scarlett
30.33 31.53

Reading 132 1:02.36Singh, Anaya
30.02 32.34

Atlantis 133 1:02.57Palmer, Daisy-Sian
30.14 32.43

Rtw Monson 134 1:02.65Norley, Olivia
30.50 32.15

Woking 135 1:03.28Platt, Alex
30.44 32.84

Rtw Monson 136 1:03.72Jones, Bella
30.34 33.38

Elmbridge 137 1:03.78Arnold, Darcey
30.68 33.10

Guildford Ct 138 1:04.08Butler, Jessica
30.63 33.45

 
Event 755  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

Woking 131 1:02.03Platt, Alex
29.67 32.36

Reading 132 1:02.29Singh, Anaya
29.90 32.39

Atlantis 133 1:02.57Palmer, Daisy-Sian
30.08 32.49

Guildford Ct 134 1:02.70Sheppard, Scarlett
30.94 31.76

Rtw Monson 135 1:03.17Norley, Olivia
30.75 32.42

Elmbridge 136 1:03.57Arnold, Darcey
30.47 33.10

Guildford Ct 137 1:03.83Butler, Jessica
30.54 33.29

Rtw Monson 138 1:03.92Jones, Bella
30.55 33.37

Guildford Ct 139 1:04.25Collins, Emily
31.05 33.20

Guildford Ct 1310 1:04.29Douglas, Lucy
30.88 33.41

Rtw Monson 1311 1:04.33Grifϐiths, Hattie
30.89 33.44

Haslemere 1312 1:04.53Silano, Ella
31.23 33.30

Havant & Wat 1313 1:04.88Reid, Ariarna
31.19 33.69

Leatherhead 1314 1:05.01Jones, Ami
31.33 33.68

Atlantis 1315 1:05.20Lafferty, Hannah
30.87 34.33

Maxwell 1316 1:05.40Beard, Tara
31.07 34.33

Co South'ton 1317 1:05.44Biggs, Tilly
31.91 33.53

Gosport 1318 1:05.98Taylor, Niamh
31.33 34.65

Leatherhead 13*19 1:06.02Herman, Tabby
31.04 34.98

Guildford Ct 13*19 1:06.02Kwong, Zoe
31.89 34.13

Co Milton K 1321 1:06.53Benson, Rose
32.00 34.53

TigersJersey 1322 1:06.56Dodds, Elsa
32.11 34.45

White Oak 1323 1:06.79Hall, Ruby
32.02 34.77

Co Milton K 1324 1:06.92Manning, Ivy
32.05 34.87

Co Oxford 1325 1:06.95Huepϐl, Cecilia
31.68 35.27

White Oak 1326 1:08.25Turner, Isla
32.81 35.44

Witney 1327 1:08.64Green, Ella
32.73 35.91

Wycombe Dist 13--- DQLewin, Rose
4.4 Start before starting signal

30.02 34.39
Guildford Ct 13--- NSHumphries, Ella

 
Event 755  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Finals

Brighton 141 59.29Capron, Hannah
28.77 30.52

Tonbridge 142 1:00.20Smith, Amalie
30.01 30.19

Rtw Monson 143 1:00.22Pashley, Morgan
29.00 31.22

Wycombe Dist 144 1:01.40Williams, Katie
29.60 31.80

Dartford 145 1:01.79Deller, Lilly
29.89 31.90

Rtw Monson 146 1:01.96Hind, Maddie
29.63 32.33

Guernsey 147 1:02.07Bourgaize, Emma
30.59 31.48

Haslemere 148 1:02.17Martin, Delilah
28.97 33.20

 
Event 755  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

Brighton 141 59.00Capron, Hannah
28.38 30.62

Tonbridge 142 1:00.56Smith, Amalie
30.03 30.53

Rtw Monson 143 1:00.75Pashley, Morgan
29.01 31.74

Wycombe Dist 144 1:00.83Williams, Katie
29.43 31.40

Haslemere 145 1:01.72Martin, Delilah
29.20 32.52

Dartford 146 1:02.00Deller, Lilly
29.73 32.27

Guernsey 147 1:02.24Bourgaize, Emma
30.38 31.86

Rtw Monson 148 1:02.38Hind, Maddie
30.47 31.91
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 755  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Eastleigh 149 1:02.59Thorpe, Megan

29.98 32.61
Fareham N'Ds 1410 1:02.63Fourie, Amy

30.24 32.39
Rtw Monson 1411 1:02.81Smiley, Abi

30.62 32.19
Rtw Monson 1412 1:02.86Huckle, Reese

30.29 32.57
Faversham 14*13 1:03.20Perkins, Jessica

30.13 33.07
TigersJersey 14*13 1:03.20Powell, Libby

30.43 32.77
Maidenhead 1415 1:03.34Duell, Emilia

30.28 33.06
Ashford Sch 1416 1:03.39Pollard, Tilly

30.59 32.80
Windsor 1417 1:03.48Olah, Dora

30.69 32.79
Leatherhead 1418 1:03.49Dodd, Holly

29.71 33.78
Eastbourne 1419 1:03.65Rampling, Mya

30.88 32.77
MwayMaritime 1420 1:04.03Notley, Maddison

30.89 33.14
Guildford Ct 1421 1:04.17Wimble, Cayla

30.37 33.80
Rtw Monson 1422 1:04.24Evans, Maddie

30.82 33.42
Maidstone SC 1423 1:04.25Ramsay, Calli

30.82 33.43
Lancing Col 1424 1:04.41Stavar Albarral, Bianca

30.69 33.72
Chesham 1425 1:04.62Forster, Danica

30.88 33.74
Guildford Ct 1426 1:04.79Johnson, Lily

30.96 33.83
Amersham 1427 1:04.94Tyson, Neve

31.24 33.70
Wycombe Dist 1428 1:05.18Heyden, Charlotte

30.63 34.55
Leatherhead 14--- NSStone, Lara

 
Event 755  Girls 100 LC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

Tonbridge 121 1:32.65Winnifrith, Iona S6
45.70 46.95

 
Event 756  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Finals

TigersJersey 121 1:11.15Militis, Jack
34.73 36.42

Lancing Col 122 1:13.14Earthrowl, Oscar
35.49 37.65

Beau Sejour 123 1:13.91Maiden, Zachary
36.11 37.80

Maidstone SC 124 1:14.58Wilkins, Harrison
35.83 38.75

Black Lion 125 1:15.29Larter, William
37.23 38.06

Maidenhead 126 1:15.95Callinan, Zachary
37.13 38.82

White Oak 127 1:17.61Braid, Charlie
37.82 39.79

Epsom Dist 128 1:18.06Lopez-Timur, Ethan
38.17 39.89

 
Event 756  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TigersJersey 121 1:11.23Militis, Jack
34.75 36.48

Lancing Col 122 1:14.25Earthrowl, Oscar
36.43 37.82

Beau Sejour 123 1:14.39Maiden, Zachary
36.30 38.09

Black Lion 124 1:15.46Larter, William
36.82 38.64

White Oak 125 1:15.62Braid, Charlie
37.07 38.55

Maidstone SC 126 1:16.05Wilkins, Harrison
37.11 38.94

Epsom Dist 127 1:16.71Lopez-Timur, Ethan
37.54 39.17

Maidenhead 128 1:16.72Callinan, Zachary
37.88 38.84

Wantage 129 1:17.22Ray, Matthew
37.72 39.50

Winchester 1210 1:17.37Kei, Keison
37.58 39.79

Black Lion 1211 1:17.45Ratchford, Oliver
37.61 39.84

Wey Valley 1212 1:17.94Campbell, Jude
38.86 39.08

Sevenoaks 1113 1:18.31Rawkins, Dane
38.02 40.29

Wycombe Dist 1214 1:18.82Bawden, Xander
38.19 40.63

Beacon 1215 1:19.69Hepburn, Alex
38.28 41.41

Epsom Dist 1216 1:19.71Salmon, Oscar
39.02 40.69

Hastings 1217 1:19.75Williams, Gabriel
39.47 40.28

White Oak 1218 1:19.95Mok, Jake
39.55 40.40

Crawley 1219 1:20.66Kloes, Daniel
38.51 42.15

Farnham 1220 1:20.89Brown, Xander
39.38 41.51

MwayMaritime 1221 1:21.66Carr, Ollie
39.21 42.45

Basingstoke 1222 1:21.99Stevens, Daniel
39.88 42.11

AbingdonVale 1223 1:22.67Bagge, Satoshi
39.44 43.23

Maxwell 1224 1:22.80Palmer, Harry
39.55 43.25
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Results - Session Thirteen
Preliminaries ...   (Event 756  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Maidenhead 1225 1:23.41Grifϐiths, Joe

40.45 42.96
AbingdonVale 1126 1:24.95Bandini, Leone

40.56 44.39
 
Event 756  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Finals

Black Lion 131 1:05.03Kershaw, Harvey
32.60 32.43

Portsmouth N 132 1:05.61Yakhno, Makar
32.40 33.21

Eastbourne 133 1:05.96Przyczyna, Patryk
32.14 33.82

Sevenoaks 134 1:09.93Ellershaw, Thomas
33.27 36.66

Co Oxford 135 1:10.84Robbins, Oliver
34.22 36.62

Hastings 136 1:12.34Waite, Lucius
34.39 37.95

Fareham N'Ds 137 1:13.37Attwood, William
35.30 38.07

Chesham 138 1:14.07Batey, Fraser
35.84 38.23

 
Event 756  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

Portsmouth N 131 1:06.59Yakhno, Makar
32.96 33.63

Eastbourne 132 1:07.10Przyczyna, Patryk
32.60 34.50

Black Lion 133 1:07.60Kershaw, Harvey
33.31 34.29

Sevenoaks 134 1:10.01Ellershaw, Thomas
33.81 36.20

Co Oxford 135 1:11.16Robbins, Oliver
34.99 36.17

Fareham N'Ds 136 1:12.00Attwood, William
35.15 36.85

Chesham 137 1:12.02Batey, Fraser
35.14 36.88

Hastings 138 1:12.09Waite, Lucius
34.13 37.96

Rtw Monson 139 1:12.60Bissett, Rohan
35.17 37.43

Co Oxford 1310 1:12.68Smith, Elijah
35.52 37.16

Maidstone SC 1311 1:12.83Dada, Lanre Thien
34.90 37.93

Wycombe Dist 1312 1:13.30MacDougall, Ben
36.13 37.17

Co Oxford 1313 1:13.35To, Joseph Tsz Wai
36.40 36.95

Maidenhead 1314 1:13.39Friesen, Fin
35.76 37.63

Reed's Sch 1315 1:13.50Robinson, Harry
36.32 37.18

Co Oxford 1316 1:13.54Morgan, Finlay
34.79 38.75

Thanet Swim 1317 1:13.77Smith, Finlay
35.82 37.95

Basingstoke 1318 1:14.05Bhowmick, Rijul
36.58 37.47

Amersham 1319 1:14.22Mowbray, Remy
35.74 38.48

Thanet Swim 1320 1:14.38Cocks, Charlie
36.56 37.82

Co Oxford 1321 1:14.39Gannon, Michael
35.85 38.54

Maxwell 1322 1:14.59Costelloe, Nat
36.78 37.81

Crawley 1323 1:15.28Artemenkov, Peter
36.12 39.16

Atlantis 1324 1:16.03Andrews, Samuel
36.38 39.65

Maidenhead 1325 1:16.18Kusmierz, Igor
37.80 38.38

Newport Pag 1326 1:16.22Higgs, Cameron
36.96 39.26

Maidenhead 1327 1:16.35Greenough, Josh
37.62 38.73

Guildford Ct 1328 1:16.42Browne, Frederick
36.96 39.46

Sittingbourn 1329 1:16.83Linder, Tristan
38.00 38.83

Cranleigh 1330 1:17.02Hastie, Harry
36.33 40.69

4 Shires 1331 1:17.17Hayman, Max
36.98 40.19

Guildford Ct 1332 1:18.84Hung, Rex
37.73 41.11

 
Event 756  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Finals

Wycombe Dist 141 1:01.85Smith, Monty
30.15 31.70

Guildford Ct 142 1:05.36Melville, Thomas
31.89 33.47

Hart 143 1:06.38Digregorio, Raul
32.35 34.03

Elmbridge 144 1:06.47Hall, Samuel
32.86 33.61

Thanet Swim 145 1:06.59Grigoras, Filip
32.94 33.65

Co Milton K 146 1:06.88Wood, Finley
32.80 34.08

Basingstoke 147 1:07.38Pedra, Oliver
32.98 34.40

Eastbourne 148 1:10.32Mckie, Mark
33.29 37.03

 
Event 756  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

Wycombe Dist 141 1:05.06Smith, Monty
31.60 33.46

Guildford Ct 142 1:05.32Melville, Thomas
31.94 33.38
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Results - Session Thirteen
Preliminaries ...   (Event 756  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Thanet Swim 143 1:06.74Grigoras, Filip

32.90 33.84
Hart 144 1:07.06Digregorio, Raul

32.79 34.27
Co Milton K 145 1:07.51Wood, Finley

33.14 34.37
Basingstoke 146 1:07.58Pedra, Oliver

32.71 34.87
Elmbridge 147 1:07.68Hall, Samuel

33.26 34.42
Eastbourne 148 1:08.24Mckie, Mark

32.03 36.21
Portsmouth N 149 1:08.63Lovell, Lucas

33.63 35.00
Maxwell 1410 1:08.86Toms, Alϐie

33.56 35.30
Hastings 1411 1:08.90Yeats, Stanley

33.70 35.20
Guildford Ct 1412 1:08.92Richardson, Finlay

33.68 35.24
Chesham 1413 1:08.93Clark, Casper

33.92 35.01
Chichester 1414 1:09.01Stevenson, Charlie

32.50 36.51
Guildford Ct 1415 1:09.68Iweanya, Lucas

33.68 36.00
AbingdonVale 1416 1:09.70Stoddart, Zac

33.31 36.39
Guildford Ct 1417 1:09.80Binks, Finley

34.84 34.96
Bicester 1418 1:10.23Scrivener, Josh

34.20 36.03
Maidenhead 1419 1:10.55Gilbertson, Henry

33.11 37.44
Bracknell 1420 1:10.71Smith, Stirling

34.08 36.63
Didcot & Bar 1421 1:11.47Williams, Christopher

35.11 36.36
Wycombe Dist 1422 1:11.60Ekneligoda, Mihith

33.54 38.06
Herne Bay 1423 1:11.65Atkins, Thomas

34.87 36.78
Portsmouth N 1424 1:11.69Tucker, Byron Saul

34.47 37.22
Maidenhead 1425 1:12.09Bryant, Lucas

36.63 35.46
Co South'ton 1426 1:13.86Adamson, Fraser

35.62 38.24
ArunTridents 1427 1:14.54Netherwood, Ashton

36.82 37.72
Banbury 1428 1:15.42Anderson, Owen

36.13 39.29
 
Event 756  Boys 15 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Finals

Rtw Monson 151 1:00.40Bissett, Aran
30.23 30.17

TigersJersey 152 1:01.02Thompson, Isaac
30.01 31.01

Maidenhead 153 1:02.18Ireland, Johnny
30.31 31.87

Black Lion 154 1:03.01Colyer, Oscar
30.74 32.27

Reed's Sch 155 1:03.04Robinson, Jack
30.75 32.29

Elmbridge 156 1:03.90Bello, Aquiles
31.15 32.75

Alton & Dist 157 1:04.66Stanbury, Rafe
31.64 33.02

Thanet Swim 158 1:05.95Cocks, Harry
31.89 34.06

 
Event 756  Boys 15 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

Rtw Monson 151 1:00.54Bissett, Aran
29.95 30.59

TigersJersey 152 1:01.00Thompson, Isaac
30.01 30.99

Reed's Sch 153 1:02.50Robinson, Jack
30.12 32.38

Maidenhead 154 1:02.64Ireland, Johnny
30.91 31.73

Elmbridge 155 1:02.82Bello, Aquiles
30.26 32.56

Black Lion 156 1:03.10Colyer, Oscar
31.10 32.00

Wycombe Dist 157 1:03.80Haigh, Marcus
30.90 32.90

Thanet Swim 158 1:04.65Cocks, Harry
31.44 33.21

Alton & Dist 159 1:05.38Stanbury, Rafe
31.57 33.81

Alton & Dist 1510 1:05.55Francis, Charlie
31.29 34.26

Woking 1511 1:05.57Turner, Daniel
31.18 34.39

Mid Sussex 1512 1:05.76Charman, Oliver
31.75 34.01

Beacon 1513 1:06.25Russell-Ross, George
31.63 34.62

Wycombe Dist 1514 1:06.82Schwiderski, Jackson
32.60 34.22

Maxwell 1515 1:06.90Branch, Jake
32.02 34.88

East Grins'd 1516 1:07.51Turton, Dylan
32.63 34.88

Guildford Ct 1517 1:07.89Tedder, Sam
32.94 34.95

Chalfont 1518 1:08.48Tang, Charlie
33.42 35.06

Guildford Ct 1519 1:08.57Buxton, Sam
33.05 35.52

Guildford Ct 1520 1:08.65Russo, Flavio
32.80 35.85

Leatherhead 1521 1:08.83Jones, William
32.60 36.23
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Results - Session Thirteen
Preliminaries ...   (Event 756  Boys 15 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Larkϐield 1522 1:09.05Harding, Daniel

33.84 35.21
Rtw Monson 1523 1:09.88Armada Bennett, Aubry

33.10 36.78
Maidstone SC 1524 1:10.82Jackson, Finn

33.42 37.40
Alton & Dist 1525 1:10.99Port, James

34.10 36.89
Wycombe Dist 1526 1:11.36Parry, Rufus

34.28 37.08
Hastings 1527 1:11.63Williams, Harley

33.92 37.71


